15
Differential indicators
C o m p a t i b i l i t y
• Bodies compatible with:
Mineral oils to ISO 2943 - aqueous emulsions
Synthetic fluids, water/glycol.
• V and H series FPM and HNBR seals, compatible with:
Mineral oils to ISO 2943 - aqueous emulsions

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Example: NM  8 C 11 P01
Order code
1 2 3
Example:    E 7
Order code
1 - Styles
V Visual
E Electric -Visual
J Electrical -Visual - Thermostat controlled
2 - Differential trip pressure
6 30 psi ± 10%
7 75 psi  ± 10%
8 100 psi ± 10%
9 145 psi ± 10%
3 - Seals
FPM Standard
x Other information on request
1 - Styles
NR Electrical
KR Electric -Visual
NM Electric IP 67
Z Visual
N Electric
K Electric - Visual
NE Electronic
2 - Differential trip pressure
6 30 psi ± 10%
7 75 psi  ± 10%
8 100 psi ± 10%
9 145 psi ± 10%
3 - Power supply voltage*
(only for style K - KR)
1 24 Volt
2 110 Volt (DC only for KR)
3 220 Volt (not available for KR)
4 - Seals
H HNBR Standard
V FPM
X Others on request
5 - Thermostat (only for NM style)
A Without
C 120 °F
6 - Electrical connector (only for NM style)
11 AMP Superseal connector
7 - Options (only for style NE)
S Standard
T Double contact 75% - 100%
6 sec. signalling delay
8 - Options
P 0 1 MP standard
18
ADAPTER
Order code
ICPAP01
Differential indicator USA  6-03-2008  10:12  Pagina 1 (3,1)
19
STYLE
SERIES  Z   VISUAL
SERIES  V   VISUAL
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Standard visual indicator with manual reset.